
Participating institutions Sweden

status: November 2016

Name city contact name Contact  emailaddress

Compact member 

since

BIBSAM

University of Boras Boras Martin Borg biblioteket@hb.se July 2016

University of Gävle Gavle Egon Nilsson diva@hig.se July 2016

Chalmers University of Technology Gothenburg Rose-Marie Boström cpl@chalmers.se July 2016

University of Gothenburg Gothenburg Rebecka Gustafsson esupport@ub.gu.se July 2016

Mid Sweden University
Sundsvall

Torun Sundström torun.sundstrom@miun.se July 2016

Södertörn University Flemingsberg Sara Parmhed sara.parmhed@sh.se July 2016

Blekinge Institute of Technology Karlskrona Eva Norling eva.norling@bth.se July 2016

Karlstad University Karlstad Britt-Marie Klinghagen publiceringsstod@kau.se July 2016

Kristianstad University Kristianstad Anders  Håkansson anders.hakansson@hkr.se July 2016

Swedish National Road and Transport Research Institute (VTI) Linkoping Claes Eriksson claes.eriksson@vti.se July 2016

Lulea University of Technology Lulea Jacqueline Vigilanti jacqueline.vigilanti@ltu.se July 2016

Lund University Lund Emma Nolin apclund@listserver.lu.se July 2016

Malmö University Malmo Karin Ericson Lagerås karin.ericson@mah.se July 2016

Linköping University Norrkoping Axel Tiderman e-journal@bibl.liu.se July 2016

Örebro University Orebro Camilla Göthberg databaser@oru.se July 2016

University of Skövde Skovde Karin Lundberg karin.lundberg@his.se July 2016

Swedish School of Sport and Health Sciences (GIH) Stockholm Lotta Haglund lotta.haglund@gih.se July 2016

Karolinska Institute Stockholm Linda Lindström publications@ki.se July 2016

Royal Institute of Technology Stockholm Cecilia Heyman cheyman@kth.se July 2016

Swedish Patent and Registration Office Stockholm Susanne Berg susanne.berg@prv.se July 2016

Stockholm University Stockholm Anders Hoijer media@sub.su.se July 2016

Swedish Museum of Natural History Stockholm Jane Parker jane.parker@nrm.se July 2016

Swedish Defence Research Agency Stockholm Lisa Keskitalo biblioteket@foi.se July 2016

Dental and Pharmaceutical Benefits Agency Stockholm Elisabeth Wilén Stefanson elisabeth.wilen-stefanson@tlv.se July 2016

Umea University Umea Maria Nyman maria.nyman@umu.se July 2016

Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences Uppsala Nicholas Mackenzie biblioteket@slu.se July 2016

Uppsala University Uppsala Niklas Willén  e-resurser@ub.uu.se July 2016

Mälardalen University Vasteras Tord Heljeberg mup@mdh.se July 2016

Linnaeus University Vaxjo Helena Juhlin helena.juhlin@lnu.se July 2016

Medical Products Agency Uppsala Pia Bagge pia.bagge@mpa.se July 2016

Public Health Agency of Sweden Stockholm Ann-Louise Johansson ann-louise.johansson@folkhalsomyndigheten.se July 2016

Stockholm School of Economics Stockholm Ute Harris library@hhs.se July 2016

The Swedish Environmental Protection Agency Stockholm Anders Lindberg anders.lindberg@naturvardsverket.se January 2017

Dalarna University Falun Hans Danelid hda@du.se January 2017

Insitute Mittag-Leffler Djursholm Mikael Rågstedt ragstedt@mittag-leffler.se January 2017

Swedish Council On Health Technology Assessment (SBU) Stockholm Hanna Olofsson olofsson@sbu.se January 2017

Swedish Centre For Educational Research Solna Eva Bergman eva.bergman@skolfi.se January 2017

Halmstad University Halmstad Anna Nistor anna.nistor@hh.se January 2017

University West Trollhattan Anu Ronkainen e-publicering@hv.se January 2017

Jönköping University Jönköping Stefan Carlstein pubsupport@ju.se January 2017


